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No. 
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18 
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69 
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64 
3 

33 
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26 
44 
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94 
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66 
07 

158 
74 
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60 
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159 
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Name 
Richard Stephens 
David Ogburn 
Peyton Long 
Gary Glanger 
Jordan O’Brien 
Brian Grigsby 
Joshua Jacobs 
Brad Gorrondona 
Jacob Deily 
Nils Musaeus 
Scott Monroe 
Johnny Meriggi 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Bruce Myers 
Carl Hayward 
Matt Gray 
Derek Kulach 
Joe Frederick 
Charles Pigeon 
Timothy Blakeley 
Paul Miranda 
Tyler Fox 
Edward Cavalier 
Judson Holt 
Saylor Frase 
Raymond Miller 
Clif Twaddle 
David Jackson 
Todd Johnson 
Frederick Haas 
Sal Webber 
Melvin Lipsitz 
Timothy Gray 
Tisha Strickland 
Scott Reimer 
Don Tessier 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

2:24.891 
2:24.952 
2:25.291 
2:25.801 
2:26.108 
2:26.910 
2:27.226 
2:27.357 
2:27.427 
2:27.960 
2:27.975 
2:27.988 
2:28.077 
2:28.268 
2:28.700 
2:28.737 
2:28.829 
2:28.887 
2:28.929 
2:29.458 
2:29.610 
2:30.549 
2:30.771 
2:30.861 
2:31.363 
2:31.440 
2:32.180 
2:32.455 
2:33.620 
2:34.533 
2:34.626 
2:34.959 
2:35.269 
2:35.367 
2:36.624 
2:38.438 

In Session 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
S a t  P r o v i s i o n a l  R a c e  R e s u l t s  

2nd Overall Time 

2:25.354 
2:24.972 
2:25.332 
2:26.227 
2:26.650 
2:27.535 
2:27.556 
2:27.832 
2:27.517 
2:27.985 
2:28.184 
2:28.141 
2:28.143 
2:28.723 
2:29.154 
2:30.003 
2:29.537 
2:29.250 
2:29.413 
2:29.893 
2:30.949 
2:31.029 
2:31.807 
2:31.754 
2:32.050 
2:32.223 
2:32.675 
2:33.132 
2:34.791 
2:34.761 
2:37.160 
2:35.272 
2:35.664 
2:35.522 
2:38.319 
2:38.921 

2nd Session 

Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sat Provisional Race Results 
Sat Provisional Race Results 

Make/Model 

Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 

Hometown 

Bixby OK 
San Angelo TX 
Greenbrier AR 
Dallas TX 
Yarmouth ME 
Austin TX 
Houston TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Piedmont OK 
Conroe TX 
League City TX 
The Woodlands TX 
Hartford City IN 
Greenland NH 
Olathe KS 
Chaska MN 
Albuquerque NM 
Longview TX 
Abilene TX 
Dallas TX 
Austin TX 
Kansas City MO 
Houston TX 
Houston TX 
Waterford MI 
Spring TX 
Houston TX 
Kenosha WI 
Los Angeles CA 
New Orleans LA 
Spring Branch TX 
Waco TX 
Minneapolis Mn 
League City TX 
Beaverton MI 
Tulsa OK 
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