





Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour

Grp4 - SRF3

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles

Grp4 Sunday Race Grid

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	d Overall Time	2nd Session	Make/Model	Hometown
1	56	Richard Stephens	SRF3	2:24.891	Sunday Qualifying	2:25.354	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Bixby OK
2	108	David Ogburn	SRF3	2:24.952	Saturday Qualifying	2:24.972	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	San Angelo TX
3	52	Peyton Long	SRF3	2:25.291	Saturday Qualifying	2:25.332	Saturday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Greenbrier AR
4	18	Gary Glanger	SRF3	2:25.801	Sunday Qualifying	2:26.227	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Dallas TX
5	145	Jordan O'Brien	SRF3	2:26.108	Saturday Qualifying	2:26.650	Saturday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Yarmouth ME
6	7	Brian Grigsby	SRF3	2:26.910	Sunday Qualifying	2:27.535	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Austin TX
7	13	Joshua Jacobs	SRF3	2:27.226	Sat Provisional Rac	2:27.556	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Houston TX
8	69	Brad Gorrondona	SRF3	2:27.357	Sat Provisional Rac	2:27.832	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Fort Worth TX
9	107	Jacob Deily	SRF3	2:27.427	Saturday Qualifying	2:27.517	Saturday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Piedmont OK
10	36	Nils Musaeus	SRF3	2:27.960	Sunday Qualifying	2:27.985	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Conroe TX
11	00	Scott Monroe	SRF3	2:27.975	Sat Provisional Rac	2:28.184	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	League City TX
12	1	Johnny Meriggi	SRF3	2:27.988	Saturday Qualifying	2:28.141	Saturday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	The Woodlands TX
13	48	Chris Jennerjahn	SRF3	2:28.077	Sat Provisional Rac	2:28.143	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Hartford City IN
14	111	Bruce Myers	SRF3	2:28.268	Sunday Qualifying	2:28.723	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Greenland NH
15	129	Carl Hayward	SRF3	2:28.700	Sat Provisional Rac	2:29.154	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Olathe KS
16	64	Matt Gray	SRF3	2:28.737	Sunday Qualifying	2:30.003	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Chaska MN
17	3	Derek Kulach	SRF3	2:28.829	Sunday Qualifying	2:29.537	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Albuquerque NM
18	33	Joe Frederick	SRF3	2:28.887	Sat Provisional Rac	2:29.250	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Longview TX
19	171	Charles Pigeon	SRF3	2:28.929	Sat Provisional Rac	2:29.413	Saturday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Abilene TX
20	26	Timothy Blakeley	SRF3	2:29.458	Sat Provisional Rac	2:29.893	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Dallas TX
21	44	Paul Miranda	SRF3	2:29.610	Sunday Qualifying	2:30.949	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Austin TX
22	9	Tyler Fox	SRF3	2:30.549	Sunday Qualifying	2:31.029	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Kansas City MO
23	94	Edward Cavalier	SRF3	2:30.771	Sunday Qualifying	2:31.807	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Houston TX
24	188	Judson Holt	SRF3	2:30.861	Sat Provisional Rac	2:31.754	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Houston TX
25	16	Saylor Frase	SRF3	2:31.363	Sunday Qualifying	2:32.050	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Waterford MI
26	09	Raymond Miller	SRF3	2:31.440	Sat Provisional Rac	2:32.223	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Spring TX
27	22	Clif Twaddle	SRF3	2:32.180	Sunday Qualifying	2:32.675	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Houston TX
28	66	David Jackson	SRF3	2:32.455	Sunday Qualifying	2:33.132	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Kenosha WI
29	07	Todd Johnson	SRF3	2:33.620	Saturday Qualifying	2:34.791	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Los Angeles CA
30	158	Frederick Haas	SRF3	2:34.533	Sunday Qualifying	2:34.761	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	New Orleans LA
31	74	Sal Webber	SRF3	2:34.626	Saturday Qualifying	2:37.160	Saturday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Spring Branch TX
32	0	Melvin Lipsitz	SRF3	2:34.959	Sat Provisional Rac	2:35.272	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Waco TX
33	60	Timothy Gray	SRF3	2:35.269	Sunday Qualifying	2:35.664	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	Minneapolis Mn
34	6	Tisha Strickland	SRF3	2:35.367	Sunday Qualifying	2:35.522	Sunday Qualifying	Spec Racer Gen 3	League City TX
35	159	Scott Reimer	SRF3	2:36.624	Saturday Qualifying	2:38.319	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Beaverton MI
36	11	Don Tessier	SRF3	2:38.438	Sat Provisional Rac	2:38.921	Sat Provisional Race Results	Spec Racer Gen 3	Tulsa OK

Race Director: Mike West; Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka

Track: Circuit of the Americas 3.41 miles CCW

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division

Printed: 2/6/2022 10:05:51 AM